
 

 

 

 

 

2025 Board of Directors  

Judy Mardis– MLS Chair 979-240-5842 | judy.mardis@aol.com 

Madeline Nieto – Board Services Coordinator (Membership Support) (512) 370-2154 | mnieto@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Romero – Board Services Coordinator (Volunteer Leadership Support) (512) 370-2188 | dromero@texasrealtors.com 

Debbie Adams – MBM Bookkeeper (Billing Support) (512) 370-2178 | dadams@texasrealtors.com 

Denise O’Brien – Board Services Manager (MBM Program Oversight) (512) 370-2160 | dobrien@texasrealtors.com 

 

Executive Board Members 

• President : Kayanne Crain | Email: kayanne.crain@yahoo.com 
• Vice President : Darla Ortiz |Email: darlajann@gmail.com 
• Secretary : Judy Mardis |Email: judy.mardis@aol.com 
• Treasurer : Sigrid Colesio |Email: Sigrid@ColesioRealEstate.com 
• Past President:  Tim Bell | Email:  bellvalue@sbcglobal.net 

 

Directors and Committee Chairs 

• State Director (Exp. 12/31/2027): Tim Bell 
Email: bellvalue@sbcglobal.net 

• Directors: 
o Amberly Savage (Term expires 12/31/2025) | Email: amberly@wardre.com 
o Amber Yerdon (Term expires 12/31/2026) | Email: amberyerdon@ymail.com 
o Glenn Monday (Term expires 12/31/2027) | Email: glenn@texascoastalproperties.net 

 

TREPAC Committee 

• TREPAC Chair: Miguel Landeros | Email: miguelrealtor33@gmail.com 
• TREPAC  Co-Chair: Amberly Savage | Email: amberly@wardre.com 
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